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Great Feeder Canals

Allocation of Burgess Recharge

17%

41%

18%

22%

1%1%0%0%0%0%0% Ashton-Rexburg
Heise-Shelley
Shelley-nr Blackfoot
nr Blackfoot-Neeley
Neeley-Minadoka
Devils Washbowl-Buhl
Buhl-Thousand Spgs
Thousand Spgs
Thousand Spgs-Malad
Malad
Malad-Bancroft

Allocation of Great Feeder recharge



Great Feeder Canals

Heise-Shelley

0%

1%

1%

2%

2%

3%

0 1 2

nr Blackfoot-Neeley

0.00%

0.05%

0.10%

0.15%

0.20%

0.25%

0.30%

0 1 21 year 1 year



Idaho Irrigation Dist.

Allocation of Idaho Irr Dist Recharge
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Milner-Gooding and LSRARD

Allocation of Milner-Gooding and LSRARD 
Recharge
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Fremont-Madison & Egin Lakes

Allocation of Fremont-Madison and Egin Lakes 
Recharge
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Fremont-Madison & Egin Lakes
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North Side

Allocation of North Side Recharge
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North Side
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